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NDWHA 2024 · NDWHA 2nd Grade

Round 1 · Week starting Sat 06 Apr 2024

NIHC

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

NDWHA 2nd Grade Souths 2 have a BYE.

Sat 06 Apr 2024 12:30 East Field Uni 2 Regals 2 Ray Walters

Sat 06 Apr 2024 16:15 East Field Tigers 2 Oxfords Red Liam Jackson
Nathan Packham

Tue 09 Apr 2024 19:45 South Field Oxfords White Central 1
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Round 2 · Week starting Sat 13 Apr 2024

NIHC

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

NDWHA 2nd Grade Regals 2 have a BYE.

Sat 13 Apr 2024 12:30 East Field Uni 2 Oxfords Red Kim Monaghan
Scott New

Sat 13 Apr 2024 15:00 East Field Souths 2 Central 1 Ray Walters
Liam Jackson

Tue 16 Apr 2024 19:45 West Field Oxfords White Tigers 2 Ray Walters
Scott New
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Round 3 · Week starting Sat 08 Jun 2024

NIHC

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

NDWHA 2nd Grade Tigers 2 have a BYE.

Tue 23 Apr 2024 18:30 South Field Central 1 Uni 2

Tue 11 Jun 2024 18:30 East Field Regals 2 Souths 2

Tue 11 Jun 2024 18:30 West Field Oxfords Red Oxfords White
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Round 4 · Week starting Sat 04 May 2024

NIHC

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 04 May 2024 12:30 West Field Tigers 2 Uni 2

Sat 04 May 2024 15:00 West Field Oxfords Red Souths 2 Conor Smith
Sharon Williams

NDWHA 2nd Grade Oxfords White have a BYE.

Tue 07 May 2024 19:45 East Field Central 1 Regals 2 Teyjah Abell
Ray Walters

Round 5 · Week starting Sat 11 May 2024

NIHC

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 11 May 2024 12:30 East Field Souths 2 Tigers 2 Ray Walters

Sat 11 May 2024 13:45 West Field Regals 2 Oxfords Red

NDWHA 2nd Grade Central 1 have a BYE.

Tue 14 May 2024 19:45 West Field Uni 2 Oxfords White
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Round 6 · Week starting Sat 18 May 2024

NIHC
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Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 18 May 2024 12:30 West Field Tigers 2 Regals 2

Sat 18 May 2024 15:00 West Field Oxfords Red Central 1 Kim Monaghan
Aaron Gurr

NDWHA 2nd Grade Uni 2 have a BYE.

Tue 21 May 2024 21:00 West Field Oxfords White Souths 2 Sara Summers

Round 7 · Week starting Sat 01 Jun 2024

NIHC

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 01 Jun 2024 13:45 East Field Souths 2 Uni 2

Sat 01 Jun 2024 15:00 West Field Tigers 2 Central 1

NDWHA 2nd Grade Oxfords Red have a BYE.
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Tue 04 Jun 2024 19:45 West Field Oxfords White Regals 2

Round 8 · Week starting Sat 15 Jun 2024

NIHC

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 15 Jun 2024 12:30 West Field Regals 2 Souths 2

NDWHA 2nd Grade Central 1 have a BYE.

Tue 18 Jun 2024 19:45 West Field Oxfords Red Tigers 2

Tue 18 Jun 2024 21:00 West Field Uni 2 Oxfords White
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Round 9 · Week starting Sat 22 Jun 2024

NIHC

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 22 Jun 2024 15:00 East Field Oxfords White Tigers 2

Page 9 of 22 Accessed at 04 Dec 2024 at 04:08:37



Sat 22 Jun 2024 15:00 South Field Souths 2 Central 1

Sat 22 Jun 2024 16:15 East Field Oxfords Red Uni 2

NDWHA 2nd Grade Regals 2 have a BYE.

Round 10 · Week starting Sat 29 Jun 2024

NIHC

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 29 Jun 2024 12:30 West Field Regals 2 Tigers 2

Sat 29 Jun 2024 15:00 West Field Oxfords Red Central 1

NDWHA 2nd Grade Uni 2 have a BYE.

Tue 02 Jul 2024 19:45 East Field Souths 2 Oxfords White
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Round 11 · Week starting Sat 06 Jul 2024

NIHC

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 06 Jul 2024 12:30 East Field Oxfords Red Regals 2

Sat 06 Jul 2024 15:00 East Field Souths 2 Tigers 2

NDWHA 2nd Grade Oxfords White have a BYE.

Tue 09 Jul 2024 18:30 East Field Uni 2 Central 1
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Round 12 · Week starting Sat 13 Jul 2024

NIHC

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 13 Jul 2024 13:45 East Field Regals 2 Souths 2

Sat 13 Jul 2024 15:00 West Field Central 1 Uni 2

NDWHA 2nd Grade Tigers 2 have a BYE.

Tue 16 Jul 2024 18:30 East Field Oxfords Red Oxfords White

Round 13 · Week starting Sat 20 Jul 2024

NIHC

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 20 Jul 2024 12:30 West Field Uni 2 Oxfords Red

Sat 20 Jul 2024 15:00 West Field Tigers 2 Oxfords White

NDWHA 2nd Grade Regals 2 have a BYE.

Tue 23 Jul 2024 18:30 East Field Souths 2 Central 1
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Round 14 · Week starting Sat 03 Aug 2024

NIHC

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 03 Aug 2024 12:30 East Field Souths 2 Uni 2

Sat 03 Aug 2024 15:00 East Field Regals 2 Oxfords White

NDWHA 2nd Grade Oxfords Red have a BYE.

Tue 06 Aug 2024 18:30 East Field Tigers 2 Central 1

Page 15 of 22 Accessed at 04 Dec 2024 at 04:08:37



Round 15 · Week starting Sat 10 Aug 2024

NIHC

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 10 Aug 2024 13:45 West Field Uni 2 Tigers 2 Sam Giumelli

Sat 10 Aug 2024 15:00 East Field Regals 2 Central 1

NDWHA 2nd Grade Oxfords White have a BYE.

Tue 13 Aug 2024 19:45 East Field Oxfords Red Souths 2

Round 16 · Week starting Sat 17 Aug 2024

NIHC

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 17 Aug 2024 15:00 East Field Uni 2 Oxfords White

NDWHA 2nd Grade Central 1 have a BYE.

Tue 20 Aug 2024 18:30 West Field Regals 2 Oxfords Red

Tue 20 Aug 2024 19:45 West Field Souths 2 Tigers 2
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Round 17 · Week starting Sat 24 Aug 2024

NIHC

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Sat 24 Aug 2024 13:45 East Field Tigers 2 Regals 2

NDWHA 2nd Grade Uni 2 have a BYE.

Tue 27 Aug 2024 18:30 West Field Oxfords White Souths 2

Tue 27 Aug 2024 19:45 West Field Oxfords Red Central 1

Round 18 · Week starting Sat 31 Aug 2024

NIHC

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

NDWHA 2nd Grade Souths 2 have a BYE.

Tue 03 Sep 2024 18:30 East Field Uni 2 Regals 2

Tue 03 Sep 2024 18:30 West Field Tigers 2 Oxfords Red

Tue 03 Sep 2024 19:45 East Field Oxfords White Central 1
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Round 19 · Week starting Sat 25 May 2024

NIHC

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

NDWHA 2nd Grade Souths 2 have a BYE.

NDWHA 2nd Grade Oxfords Red have a BYE.

NDWHA 2nd Grade Tigers 2 have a BYE.

Tue 28 May 2024 18:30 East Field Central 1 Oxfords White

Tue 28 May 2024 18:30 West Field Regals 2 Uni 2
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Semi Finals · Week starting Sat 07 Sep 2024

NIHC

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2nd Grade Semi Finals

Sat 07 Sep 2024 12:30 East Field Souths 2 Uni 2

Sat 07 Sep 2024 13:45 East Field Oxfords Red Central 1
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Finals · Week starting Sat 14 Sep 2024

NIHC

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 14 Sep 2024 14:00 West Field Uni 2 Oxfords Red

Grand Finals · Week starting Sat 21 Sep 2024

NIHC

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 21 Sep 2024 10:30 East Field Souths 2 Oxfords Red
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